
Championnat Genevois & Gym Open
2016

Bois-des-Frères
Les 30 avril et 1er mai 

AGG

01/05/2016 - 
17:32:18
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

Gobet Mathieu 12.80 12.8012.20 12.20 13.30 75.80 GASFOr 12.50
3.50 3.003.00 3.503.80 3.00

1 12.20
3.00

12.202008
1 2 1 1 1 2

Gutierrez Diego 12.10 10.7012.10 11.00 13.20 72.15Aïre le LignonAg 12.55
3.50 3.003.00 3.803.50 3.50

2 12.00
3.00

11.502008
3 3 6 3 2 1

Allen-Manry Sacha 12.50 11.4012.30 10.70 12.10 71.80Chêne GymnastiqueBr 12.20
3.50 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

3 11.90
3.00

11.302007
2 1 4 5 7 3

Clark Jack 11.80 10.9011.80 10.90 12.10 69.10Chêne GymnastiqueDist. 11.65
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

4 10.80
1.50

10.852007
4 4 5 6 8 5

Rouiller Robin 11.00 12.2010.40 11.10 12.50 68.85 GASFDist. 11.10
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

5 12.20
3.00

11.652007
9 10 2 2 3 8

Schwechler Martin 11.80 11.5010.70 11.90 12.40 68.70 GASFDist. 10.80
3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

6 11.10
3.00

11.502008
5 9 3 4 4 11

Bechir Evan 11.30 9.8011.00 9.90 12.40 65.60Chêne GymnastiqueDist. 11.10
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

7 10.10
1.50

10.002007
6 7 12 14 5 9

Eymann Jolann 10.00 10.4011.20 10.10 12.00 65.20FSG MontreuxDist. 11.35
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

8 10.40
1.50

10.252008
16 5 7 11 9 7

Cubilla Alves Diego 11.30 9.5010.90 10.20 11.80 64.60Chêne GymnastiqueDist. 10.90
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

9 10.20
1.50

10.202009
7 8 14 12 12 10

Shatri Diell 11.30 10.309.50 10.10 11.90 63.25Aïre le LignonDist. 9.90
3.00 1.502.50 3.003.00 3.00

10 10.60
1.50

10.352009
8 14 8 8 10 18

Eymann Lenny 10.50 9.2010.00 9.80 12.30 63.15FSG MontreuxDist. 11.55
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

11 9.40
1.50

9.602008
12 13 18 22 6 6

Piemontesi Johan 10.00 9.9011.10 9.10 11.10 62.85FSG MontreuxDist. 11.80
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

12 8.80
1.50

8.952008
15 6 11 25 15 4

Rouaï Dhammaï 10.80 9.709.00 10.00 10.30 60.70FSG VersoixDist. 10.80
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

13 10.20
1.50

10.102009
10 16 13 13 20 12

Flaction Nathan 9.50 9.5010.10 10.70 9.90 60.25Amis gymnastes 10.55
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

14 10.70
1.50

10.702009
20 12 15 7 22 13

Chiappero Lorenzo 10.10 9.3010.20 10.10 10.50 59.05Aïre le Lignon 9.50
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

15 8.80
0.50

9.452009
14 11 17 24 18 20

Pacchiani Diego 9.50 10.008.10 9.80 11.20 58.80EGA Genève 10.25
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

16 9.70
1.50

9.752008
21 19 9 20 14 15

Ito Renzo 10.30 10.007.30 10.20 11.90 58.30EGA Genève 8.50
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 2.50

17 10.40
1.50

10.302009
13 23 10 10 11 23

Mbutu Keyaan 10.70 9.408.50 9.80 11.00 58.25FSG Montreux 8.80
3.00 1.502.50 3.003.00 2.00

18 9.90
1.50

9.852009
11 18 16 17 16 21

Bernasque Eneko 9.00 9.008.00 9.90 10.70 57.00Amis gymnastes 10.50
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

19 9.70
1.50

9.802009
23 20 19 18 17 14

Wells Oscar 9.00 9.008.80 9.50 11.50 55.70Chêne Gymnastique 7.60
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 2.50

20 10.10
1.50

9.802008
22 17 20 19 13 24

Fivaz Malo 9.00 9.007.40 9.80 10.30 55.55FSG Montreux 10.20
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

21 9.50
1.50

9.652009
24 21 21 21 21 16

Wolfisberg Toulio 7.50 8.309.10 9.70 10.40 54.80Chêne Gymnastique 10.00
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

22 9.30
1.50

9.502008
25 15 23 23 19 17

Neri Nathan 9.60 8.806.80 9.50 9.60 54.35P.L.O.G 9.65
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

23 10.30
1.50

9.902009
18 24 22 15 23 19

Ter Pelle Timothée 9.90 6.707.40 10.30 8.30 51.25EGA Genève 8.60
3.00 1.503.00 3.002.50 3.00

24 10.40
1.50

10.352008
17 22 25 9 25 22

Kestin Ben 9.60 7.756.40 9.80 8.40 49.40EGA Genève 7.35
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 2.50

25 10.00
1.50

9.902008
19 25 24 16 24 25



Championnat Genevois & Gym Open
2016

Bois-des-Frères
Les 30 avril et 1er mai 

AGG

01/05/2016 - 
15:57:12
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1

1 2

Armanios Marwan 11.90 12.1011.40 11.90 13.00 73.95EGA GenèveOr 12.50
3.50 3.003.00 3.504.00 3.50

1 14.20
5.00

13.052007
7 15 5 7 1 1

Leimgruber Dany 13.00 11.5012.30 12.40 11.50 73.95La Chaux de FondsAg 12.20
4.00 3.003.90 3.504.00 4.00

2 14.50
5.00

13.452006
1 4 9 1 9 2

Chollet Maxime 11.60 12.2011.90 12.10 12.40 72.90 GASFBr 11.60
3.50 3.004.00 4.004.00 3.00

3 14.30
5.00

13.202006
10 11 4 4 2 6

Nicolet Corentin 12.20 12.5011.30 12.60 11.80 72.65 GASFDist. 11.60
3.50 3.003.70 3.504.00 3.50

4 13.90
5.00

13.252005
5 16 1 3 5 7

Farquet Théau 12.50 11.4012.00 13.55 11.70 72.20Gym SerrièresDist. 11.50
4.00 5.003.00 3.004.00 3.50

5 12.65
3.00

13.102007
3 7 11 6 6 9

Cornaro Daniel 11.40 12.5012.10 12.35 11.90 71.95FSG MontreuxDist. 11.00
3.50 3.003.00 3.504.00 3.00

6 13.75
5.00

13.052007
15 5 2 8 4 12

Hercod Tanguy 11.90 11.0013.70 11.70 11.50 71.58C.A.VernierDist. 10.70
4.00 3.005.10 3.504.00 3.00

7 13.85
5.00

12.782006
8 1 14 13 10 14

Schwechler Baptiste 12.00 12.0010.40 11.90 12.10 71.45 GASFDist. 11.90
3.50 3.003.00 3.504.00 3.50

8 14.20
5.00

13.052006
6 20 6 9 3 4

Inverno Quetzal 11.00 11.5012.70 11.75 11.50 71.43Aïre le LignonDist. 11.90
3.00 3.004.00 3.003.50 3.00

9 13.90
5.00

12.832007
19 2 8 12 7 3

Delorme Ilan 13.00 11.3011.70 14.05 11.00 71.15EGA GenèveDist. 11.30
4.00 5.004.00 3.004.00 3.00

10 11.65
3.00

12.852007
2 14 12 11 12 10

Mathey Loïc 11.50 12.3010.50 14.20 11.50 70.90FSG MontreuxDist. 11.80
4.00 5.003.00 3.004.00 3.00

11 12.40
3.00

13.302006
13 19 3 2 8 5

Balmer Nils 11.70 11.5012.70 12.10 10.80 70.23BTV BernDist. 11.50
3.50 3.004.10 3.504.00 3.00

12 11.95
3.00

12.032006
9 3 10 18 16 8

Clark Kieran 12.30 11.7012.00 12.30 10.20 69.88Gym SerrièresDist. 11.00
4.00 3.003.00 3.003.90 3.00

13 13.05
4.00

12.682006
4 8 7 14 19 13

Kehtari Paco 11.60 10.8011.70 11.95 11.00 68.43Gym SerrièresDist. 10.30
4.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

14 14.10
5.00

13.032008
11 13 15 10 13 18

Antonioli Florian 11.50 10.0011.90 14.30 10.80 67.85Gym SerrièresDist. 10.50
4.00 5.003.50 3.003.00 3.50

15 12.00
3.00

13.152006
14 10 23 5 15 17

Machado Da Silva Hugo 10.90 10.2011.90 10.40 10.60 66.45Gym SerrièresDist. 11.30
3.50 3.004.00 3.003.50 3.00

16 12.70
4.00

11.552007
23 12 22 29 17 11

Baumgartner Aiko 11.30 10.4011.10 11.50 10.60 65.80BTV BernDist. 10.70
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

17 11.90
3.00

11.702007
16 17 19 25 18 15

Raaflaub Liam 11.50 10.409.60 13.10 11.20 65.75Gym SerrièresDist. 10.60
3.00 4.002.00 3.003.50 3.00

18 11.80
3.00

12.452008
12 23 20 17 11 16

Denis Khléo 11.30 10.7010.20 12.10 10.90 65.40 GASFDist. 9.80
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

19 12.90
4.00

12.502005
17 22 16 16 14 22

Schneider Nevio 11.00 8.3012.10 13.05 9.80 63.88BTV BernDist. 10.10
3.00 4.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

20 12.10
3.00

12.582007
20 6 33 15 24 19

Ly Robin 10.60 10.0011.90 10.75 10.10 63.28EGA GenèveDist. 9.30
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

21 12.00
3.00

11.382006
24 9 24 30 20 24

Fivaz Elouan 10.60 10.3010.80 12.05 10.00 62.53FSG MontreuxDist. 8.80
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

22 12.00
3.00

12.032007
25 18 21 19 21 27

Ferchichi Illan 10.50 10.5010.40 12.45 9.90 62.03FSG Montreux 8.80
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

23 11.40
3.00

11.932007
26 21 17 21 22 28

Mermod Jakob 11.20 11.007.40 11.35 9.30 60.53Chêne Gymnastique 9.90
3.50 3.002.00 1.503.50 3.00

24 12.10
3.00

11.732006
18 27 13 24 25 20

Mullis Louis 10.00 9.009.20 12.70 8.50 57.80BTV Bern 9.10
3.00 4.002.00 2.503.00 3.00

25 11.30
3.00

12.002006
31 24 31 20 30 25

Bertholey Maé 10.50 10.507.30 11.10 8.90 57.43Amis gymnastes 8.90
3.00 3.003.00 2.003.50 3.00

26 11.55
3.00

11.332008
27 28 18 32 26 26

Matin Abteen 11.00 9.208.90 11.55 8.30 57.00Gym Serrières 8.40
3.00 3.003.00 2.003.00 3.00

27 10.85
3.00

11.202008
21 26 30 34 31 31

Gückert Raphaël 10.00 9.806.70 12.10 9.90 56.68FSG Montreux 8.40
3.50 4.003.00 3.003.00 2.50

28 11.65
3.00

11.882007
34 31 25 22 23 30
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15:57:12

De Werra Oscar 10.10 9.606.90 10.75 8.80 56.58EGA Genève 9.90
3.00 3.003.00 2.003.00 3.00

29 11.80
3.00

11.282006
30 30 27 33 29 21

Koncsek Matyas 9.60 9.409.20 11.65 8.00 56.48EGA Genève 9.50
2.50 3.003.00 1.503.00 3.00

30 9.90
3.00

10.782004
36 25 29 36 34 23

Hata Akira 10.00 8.907.00 10.50 8.90 54.28EGA Genève 8.70
3.00 3.002.50 2.003.00 3.00

31 11.05
3.00

10.782005
32 29 32 37 27 29

Gunthart Anatole 10.00 9.800.00 11.70 8.90 47.15EGA Genève 6.90
3.00 3.000.00 2.003.50 3.00

32 11.40
3.00

11.552006
33 34 26 27 28 35

Cantini Samuel 11.00 6.903.00 11.30 6.60 44.85Chêne Gymnastique 5.80
3.00 3.002.50 0.503.00 2.00

33 11.80
3.00

11.552005
22 33 41 28 40 38

Bisayas Matthew James 5.50 8.304.60 11.45 7.50 44.43EGA Genève 7.90
3.00 3.002.50 2.503.00 3.00

34 9.80
3.00

10.632008
41 32 34 38 35 32

Petochi Camillio 10.50 7.800.00 11.45 8.20 44.18EGA Genève 6.30
3.00 3.000.00 2.003.00 3.00

35 11.30
3.00

11.382008
28 35 37 31 32 37

Gaillard Thoma 9.50 8.100.00 10.75 8.00 43.78Amis gymnastes 7.30
3.00 3.000.00 1.003.00 2.00

36 11.00
3.00

10.882007
37 36 35 35 33 34

Thevenaz Ethan 9.70 7.900.00 11.85 7.40 43.45Amis gymnastes 6.70
3.00 3.000.00 1.503.00 2.00

37 11.65
3.00

11.752008
35 37 36 23 36 36

Rovaris Carlo 10.30 9.500.00 11.90 6.60 43.05EGA Genève 5.00
3.00 3.000.00 1.003.00 2.00

38 11.40
3.00

11.652006
29 38 28 26 41 41

Breviglieri Elia 9.30 7.500.00 10.05 7.00 39.83EGA Genève 5.40
2.50 3.000.00 1.003.00 2.50

39 11.20
3.00

10.632007
39 39 40 39 38 39

Puchol Pau 9.50 7.800.00 9.55 7.00 39.78EGA Genève 5.40
3.00 3.000.00 1.503.00 3.00

40 10.60
3.00

10.082008
38 40 38 40 39 40

Roulin Daniel 7.50 7.600.00 9.75 7.20 39.58Chêne Gymnastique 7.50
2.50 3.000.00 1.003.00 3.00

41 9.80
3.00

9.782005
40 41 39 41 37 33
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 2

1 2

La Greca Gaël 13.90 13.5013.70 12.90 13.00 78.55EGA GenèveOr 11.50
4.80 3.505.00 4.004.30 4.00

1 13.00
3.50

12.952005
1 1 1 2 2 3

Bärtschi Timothy 13.00 13.2012.50 12.90 13.40 76.90Gym SerrièresAg 11.95
4.50 3.503.80 4.004.50 4.30

2 12.80
3.50

12.852005
3 2 3 3 1 1

Rodriguez Anthony 13.70 13.4012.40 12.50 11.40 75.15Gym SerrièresBr 11.60
4.50 3.503.50 3.504.30 4.00

3 12.80
3.50

12.652005
2 3 2 5 4 2

Fivaz Titouan 9.70 9.2012.20 13.00 11.20 66.10FSG MontreuxDist. 10.80
3.50 3.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

4 13.00
3.50

13.002005
11 5 5 1 7 4

Marioni-Fasel Théo 9.00 10.5011.70 13.00 12.10 65.30P.L.O.GenèveDist. 9.30
1.00 3.803.00 3.503.00 2.50

5 12.40
3.50

12.702005
13 9 4 4 3 10

Acimovic Nikola 11.50 9.0012.30 12.50 11.30 64.65Amis gymnastes Dist. 8.00
3.50 3.503.00 3.503.00 2.50

6 12.60
3.50

12.552005
5 4 6 7 6 13

Moret Joël 11.40 7.4012.10 12.30 11.40 64.05St-PrexDist. 9.50
4.00 3.503.00 3.502.50 3.00

7 12.20
3.50

12.252003
6 6 13 12 5 6

Allen-Manry Luca 10.90 9.0011.10 12.70 11.00 63.05Chêne GymnastiqueDist. 8.55
3.50 3.503.00 3.003.00 2.50

8 12.30
3.50

12.502004
8 12 7 8 8 11

Touzot Baptiste 10.30 7.9012.10 12.60 10.90 62.90C.A.VernierDist. 9.40
2.00 3.803.00 3.002.50 2.50

9 12.00
3.50

12.302005
9 7 11 11 9 9

Kohli Tobias 9.20 8.4011.20 12.30 10.70 61.25Amis gymnastes Dist. 9.50
2.00 3.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

10 12.20
3.50

12.252005
12 11 9 13 11 7

Lohmann Celestin 9.70 8.1011.10 12.40 10.50 61.20EGA Genève 9.45
2.00 3.503.00 3.002.50 2.50

11 12.30
3.50

12.352005
10 13 10 9 12 8

Bysäth Luis 8.00 7.6012.00 12.20 10.40 59.75BTV Bern 9.50
1.00 3.503.00 3.001.50 2.50

12 12.30
3.50

12.252004
17 8 12 14 13 5

Ly Thomas 9.00 5.5011.40 13.00 10.80 57.80EGA Genève 8.45
1.00 3.803.00 3.002.50 2.50

13 12.30
3.50

12.652004
14 10 17 6 10 12

Della Casa Alessio 11.00 5.509.40 12.30 9.90 54.75EGA Genève 6.70
2.50 3.503.00 2.502.50 2.50

14 12.20
3.50

12.252004
7 15 18 15 14 16

Jean Baptiste Joshuah 7.20 8.508.60 11.90 9.40 53.35EGA Genève 7.70
1.00 3.503.00 2.502.50 3.00

15 12.00
3.50

11.952005
18 17 8 18 15 15

Demartini Cédric 8.10 6.109.50 12.20 9.00 52.95FSG Montreux 7.90
1.00 3.503.00 2.501.50 2.00

16 12.50
3.50

12.352004
16 14 15 10 17 14

Harte Jasper 12.50 3.407.00 12.30 9.00 49.10EGA Genève 5.00
3.50 3.502.50 2.002.00 2.50

17 12.10
3.50

12.202003
4 19 19 16 16 19

Lionello Léonardo 8.20 6.207.60 12.10 7.40 47.75Amis gymnastes 6.30
2.00 3.503.00 2.001.50 3.00

18 12.00
3.50

12.052004
15 18 14 17 18 17

Schilling William 6.50 5.509.10 11.90 7.10 46.10BTV Bern 6.10
0.00 3.502.50 1.001.50 2.50

19 11.70
3.50

11.802003
19 16 16 19 19 18
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 3

1 2

Gobet Aaxel 10.40 13.109.50 10.50 11.70 66.63GASF/KK BernOr 11.80
3.00 1.004.00 4.004.50 3.80

1 9.75
1.00

10.132004
2 2 2 5 3 2

Manrique Daniel 11.80 10.508.90 12.45 11.90 66.23EGA GenèveAg 10.40
4.50 3.503.50 3.003.50 2.50

2 13.00
4.50

12.732004
1 4 4 1 2 3

Wolfisberg Janni 10.00 12.308.50 10.00 11.60 61.53Chêne GymnastiqueBr 9.10
3.50 1.002.50 3.503.50 1.00

3 10.05
1.00

10.032004
4 5 3 7 4 6

Caillaud Corentin 10.30 10.308.40 12.35 11.20 61.28Gym SerrièresDist. 9.10
4.50 3.503.00 3.503.50 2.00

4 11.60
3.50

11.982004
3 7 5 2 5 7

Girardin Stan 8.60 8.307.90 11.65 10.40 55.95Gym SerrièresDist. 9.80
2.50 3.502.50 3.503.00 3.00

5 10.25
1.00

10.952003
6 8 7 3 6 4

Burkhard Karyl 8.70 9.408.90 9.90 8.50 53.93Gym Serrières 8.50
2.00 1.003.00 2.503.00 1.00

6 9.95
1.00

9.932003
5 3 6 8 7 8

Onomor Ewan 0.00 13.3013.80 0.00 12.90 53.00Chêne Gymnastique 13.00
0.00 0.006.10 4.504.50 4.30

7 0.00
0.00

0.002004
9 1 1 9 1 1

Depallens Yannick 7.20 7.008.40 10.20 8.20 50.60FSG Montreux 9.70
1.00 1.002.00 2.000.00 1.00

8 10.00
1.00

10.102002
7 6 9 6 8 5

De Jesus Diogo 7.00 7.307.70 10.30 8.00 48.58FSG Montreux 8.40
0.00 1.002.00 1.500.00 1.50

9 10.05
1.00

10.182002
8 9 8 4 9 9
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 4

1 2

Dardel Ylan 11.00 11.008.10 10.90 9.50 54.98Gym SerrièresOr 3.80
3.50 1.801.50 2.503.00 1.50

1 12.25
3.50

11.582002
1 1 1 2 1 3

Pitonzo Flavio 10.30 8.802.70 11.60 6.50 49.10Chêne GymnastiqueAg 8.60
3.50 3.001.50 1.501.50 2.00

2 12.80
4.50

12.202001
3 3 2 1 3 1

Fulpius Michael 10.70 7.604.00 11.05 7.20 46.20Chêne GymnastiqueBr 5.40
3.00 1.800.00 2.002.50 0.00

3 11.55
3.00

11.301999
2 2 3 3 2 2



Championnat Genevois & Gym Open
2016

Bois-des-Frères
Les 30 avril et 1er mai 

AGG

01/05/2016 - 
17:38:16
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 5

1 2

Jollain Thomas 16.00 13.5010.20 13.90 14.60 79.80Pôle France Lyon / Or 11.60
8.50 4.904.60 7.205.90 3.00

1 13.902000
1 10 2 1 1 4

Bonnamy Tristan 13.30 13.5012.80 11.50 14.10 79.10Gym La Saint-ClaudeAg 13.90
4.70 2.805.40 6.905.50 6.60

2 11.501998
7 2 1 15 2 1

Di Marco Matteo 14.50 13.5011.20 13.10 12.10 74.10Gym SerrièresBr 9.70
6.00 3.603.00 2.905.90 2.10

3 13.102000
2 6 3 2 8 13

Piotte Lilian 12.30 9.7013.10 11.50 13.30 73.00Etoile Monaco / FRADist. 13.10
4.20 2.804.30 4.402.50 5.60

4 11.501998
16 1 12 16 3 2

Michelot Louis 12.90 11.0011.40 12.60 11.80 71.30Pôle France Lyon / Dist. 11.60
4.70 3.603.30 4.402.80 3.70

5 12.602002
12 4 7 4 14 5

Duponcelle Thomas 12.90 12.509.10 12.70 11.90 70.00Gym La Saint-ClaudeDist. 10.90
4.10 3.602.80 3.405.90 3.00

6 12.701998
11 13 5 3 12 6

Kenklies Théo 13.10 12.907.90 12.10 12.40 68.60FSG MontreuxDist. 10.20
4.70 3.602.80 3.905.40 2.70

7 12.102000
9 18 4 8 5 9

Peyrusse Théo 13.70 8.6011.30 12.10 12.40 68.60Gym La Saint-ClaudeDist. 10.50
5.70 3.603.00 4.001.90 3.30

8 12.101999
5 5 16 9 6 7

Amez-Droz Antoine 13.40 10.6011.40 11.70 11.20 68.50Gym SerrièresDist. 10.20
4.90 2.802.80 3.502.80 2.00

9 11.702001
6 3 9 10 16 8

Heubi Josias 13.30 12.109.70 11.70 11.90 66.90Gym SerrièresDist. 8.20
4.90 3.602.90 3.503.70 1.70

10 11.702001
8 12 6 12 13 15

Haddouch Rayan 14.10 10.008.30 12.20 12.20 66.00Pôle France Lyon / 9.20
5.10 3.603.10 4.002.10 2.40

11 12.202002
3 16 10 7 7 14

Gacon David 12.50 7.5011.10 12.50 11.90 65.60Amis gymnastes 10.10
4.40 3.603.40 2.904.00 2.80

12 12.501999
14 7 17 5 10 11

Nogier Arthur 13.80 6.2010.50 12.40 11.90 64.90Pôle France Lyon / 10.10
5.10 3.703.10 3.002.10 1.90

13 12.402003
4 9 18 6 11 10

Panchaud Tom 12.40 6.207.30 11.60 12.60 62.30EVBellegarde Gym / 12.20
4.80 3.603.00 4.003.20 5.20

14 11.602000
15 19 19 14 4 3

Luisier Jonathan 13.00 9.902.00 11.70 11.60 58.20P.L.O.Genève 10.00
4.50 2.802.00 3.602.70 1.80

15 11.702002
10 21 11 11 15 12

Teixeira Axel 12.00 9.208.20 11.60 11.00 55.30EVBellegarde Gym / 3.30
4.00 2.802.70 2.801.70 1.80

16 11.602001
17 17 13 13 17 20

Grosrey Clément 11.20 4.6010.00 10.50 10.10 54.60EVBellegarde Gym / 8.20
3.40 2.002.30 2.301.60 1.70

17 10.502000
20 11 21 20 19 16

Grandin Sylvain 12.70 5.007.10 11.10 10.80 53.90FSG Montreux 7.20
4.00 2.403.40 2.902.70 1.70

18 11.101999
13 20 20 18 18 17

Bellanger Lucas 10.70 8.808.70 11.35 7.70 49.85EVBellegarde Gym / 2.60
3.30 2.802.30 2.201.80 1.00

19 11.352001
21 14 15 17 21 21

Grandin Julien 11.90 3.708.70 10.80 9.60 44.70FSG Montreux 0.00
3.20 2.003.70 2.801.70 0.00

20 10.801996
18 15 22 19 20 22

Tissot Estebann 11.40 8.901.60 10.50 5.80 42.60FSG Montreux 4.40
2.90 2.001.50 2.802.10 2.10

21 10.502001
19 22 14 21 22 19

Ballon Arthur 0.00 10.7010.90 0.00 12.00 39.90Pôle France Lyon / 6.30
0.00 0.002.90 4.702.20 2.00

22 0.002003
22 8 8 22 9 18



Championnat Genevois & Gym Open
2016

Bois-des-Frères
Les 30 avril et 1er mai 

AGG

01/05/2016 - 
17:38:47
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 6

1 2

Bösiger Nathan 13.20 12.7511.80 13.80 12.70 76.85Gym SerrièresOr 12.60
4.20 4.402.90 3.504.30 3.90

1 13.801995
2 4 1 1 3 1

Racca Loris 12.20 12.1512.20 13.40 13.30 74.85Etoile Monaco / FRAAg 11.60
5.10 4.404.40 4.604.20 3.90

2 13.401995
7 2 3 3 2 5

Alberico Alexandre 13.70 11.3010.50 13.70 13.50 74.75EVBellegarde Gym /Br 12.05
5.10 4.404.50 4.103.10 4.20

3 13.701999
1 5 6 2 1 2

Mielle Clément 12.50 11.9513.10 13.40 11.50 74.45Gym La Saint-ClaudeDist. 12.00
4.50 4.404.40 3.304.30 4.40

4 13.401990
4 1 4 4 10 3

Crovetto Kevin 12.30 12.5512.00 12.80 12.50 73.60Etoile Monaco / FRADist. 11.45
4.10 4.404.10 4.504.40 4.30

5 12.801992
5 3 2 7 5 6

Brechbühl Remo 12.70 11.0010.20 12.50 12.60 70.60Ge KU TV ThunDist. 11.60
4.60 3.203.90 4.403.40 3.80

6 12.501992
3 7 7 9 4 4

Kousadianos Sirius 11.80 11.409.80 12.90 12.20 68.40KK BernDist. 10.30
4.10 3.603.60 4.303.50 2.80

7 12.901999
8 9 5 6 7 10

Lüthi Valentin 12.30 10.909.00 12.50 11.30 67.40EGA GenèveDist. 11.40
4.20 3.603.00 4.002.90 2.70

8 12.501996
6 10 8 10 11 7

Demartini David 11.40 9.708.40 13.30 11.80 65.10FSG MontreuxDist. 10.50
4.40 4.402.90 2.903.00 2.40

9 13.301994
9 11 9 5 9 9

Cooper Joshua 11.30 6.9010.10 11.40 12.30 62.70Coleford / GBRDist. 10.70
4.40 3.604.30 4.102.30 2.90

10 11.401998
10 8 12 12 6 8

Boulec Thibault 11.00 9.5010.30 10.70 10.80 53.85Gym La Saint-ClaudeDist. 1.55
3.00 2.002.90 3.002.80 1.30

11 10.701987
11 6 10 13 12 11

Jost Arnaud 10.60 8.800.00 11.60 9.40 40.40BTV Bern 0.00
2.80 2.400.00 2.901.80 0.00

12 11.601988
12 13 11 11 13 12

Haenni jonathan 0.00 0.007.00 12.60 12.10 31.70Gym Serrières 0.00
0.00 3.603.10 3.000.00 0.00

13 12.601998
13 12 13 8 8 13
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